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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Infrastructure 

(Discipline: Environmental Engineering ) 

 Selected (General)  

 

                                                  Selected (General)-PD 

 

Selected (EWS)   

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114212528 KHUSHI ANAND 517 

 

 Selected (EWS)-PD 

 

 

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1  2025114411736  SOUMYAJIT MANNA  IIT B.Tech 

2  2025114710231  ANIKET CHOUBEY  590 

3  2025114213505  JYOTISHMAN DEKA  571 

4  2025114713640  MD ALI GAUHAR  565 

5  2025114614718  SAIKAT SAHA  554 

6  2025114915573  RAJESH PATEL  535 

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114312365 TARAPRASAD MOHANTY 246 

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL 
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 Selected (OBC)  

 

Selected (OBC)-PD  

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL 

 

Selected (SC)  

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114312589 SHIVAM DEV 434 

2 2025114612407 SAMEER SUSHIL TEMBHEKAR 423 

 

Selected (SC)-PD  

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL 

 

Selected (ST)  

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114016561 BARASHA RITAM 

BASUMATARY 

364 

 

 

 

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114116303 KARUKULA HARSHA 529 

2 2025114812044 ROHAN KUMAR PATEL 524 

3 2025114615660 TWINKLE SAHU 522 

4 2025114917610 PEDDINTI SAHIL NAIDU 514 
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Selected (ST)-PD 

Sl.   

No.  

Application No.  Name of the Selected   

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL 
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                                                   Waiting List 

The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain 
vacant after the current round of selection through COAP 

Category: General/Unreserved 

SL. 

NO. 
Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114010940 APURBA DEBNATH 533 

2 2025114410082 ABHILASH T 532 

3 2025114216243 SIBANI TRIPATHY 524 

4 2025114816083 KARTHI SRIMAN S 517 

5 2025114212493 SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK 513 

6 2025114912036 DEEPAK KUMAR 513 

7 2025114817774 GARGEYA 511 

8 2025114212898 UTKARSH ANAND 509 

9 2025114111908 UJJWAL KUMAR 509 

10 2025114518186 PARIJAT SINHA 499 

11 2025114410171 PARIDHI BHATIA 498 

12 2025114715612 SIDHARTHA DAS 497 

13 2025114411295 PRABHAT KUMAR 497 

14 2025114317005 ARYASHREE ABHIJEET NAYAK 494 

15 2025114412897 RAHUL RANJAN 494 

16 2025114511640 VISHAL KUMAR 493 

17 2025114617187 TANZIL FAIYAZ 490 

18 2025114012516 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL 490 

19 2025114318056 RESHMA M 487 

20 2025114212246 SHIVAM KUMAR 484 

21 2025114014727 AMAN SINGH 480 

22 2025114413520 POONAM PATEL 479 

23 2025114818582 PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 476 
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24 2025114616891 HARSH NARAYAN 475 

25 2025114418942 MUSKAN 472 

26 2025114114914 NAVEEN KUMAR S 469 

27 2025114211178 SAHIL KUMAR SAHOO 468 

28 2025114216673 PRASHANSA KUMARI 464 

29 2025114313781 PRATIYUSH KUMAR 464 

30 2025114310879 AMITESH PAUL 463 

31 2025114317391 MANVI GUPTA 461 

32 2025114816603 
SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA 
BEHERA 

461 

33 2025114215304 
ARYASOMAYAJULA 
RAJESWARI SRAVANI 

460 

34 2025114911850 HEMANTH KUMAR B 460 

35 2025114218138 ANJALY G S 458 

36 2025114414102 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 457 

37 2025114519233 NEDHA JAFER 453 

38 2025114118093 HEERA NAIR S R 451 

39 2025114018146 GANGADEVI K 450 

40 2025114811886 TEELLA VANAJA 450 

41 2025114419415 AMARTYA SINGH 450 

42 2025114316485 
SWAMIREDDY VENKATA 
MAHESH 

446 

43 2025114412369 SHREYA MISHRA 446 

44 2025114610403 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 

45 2025114115101 YASH SINGH RAJPUT 443 

46 2025114313748 DHANUSHGOWDA M 443 

47 2025114317468 AMIT KUMAR 443 

48 2025114814367 GANTA GUNA SAI 442 

49 2025114110836 ABHINAV RAJ 442 

50 2025114518265 NADIM SALIM SHEIKH 442 
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51 2025114915689 ADARSH RATHOUR 442 

52 2025114316859 ANAGHA K N 440 

53 2025114617385 SHREYANSH CHOPKAR 438 

54 2025114017002 RISHIKESH KUMAR 438 

55 2025114819222 SUKHMANJEET SINGH 435 

56 2025114215768 SUMIT TIWARI 435 

57 2025114217676 SAYYED NAGEESHA 434 

58 2025114017321 NANDANA GOPAN 431 

59 2025114410783 SHRAVANA K 431 

60 2025114010228 SOUMYAA SAHOO 430 

61 2025114812207 KIRANKUMAR YALAWAR 430 

62 2025114412072 KIRANKUMAR YALAWAR 430 

63 2025114915557 HIMANSHU SHARMA 429 

64 2025114116934 ANUSHKA SHUKLA 427 

65 2025114818004 APARAJITA DAS 427 

66 2025114015305 SHIVAM KUMAR 427 

67 2025114916994 VADDINA DIMPUL 426 

68 2025114110910 APOORV DWIVEDI 423 

69 2025114713727 PRAGATI VINOD TELRANDHE 423 

70 2025114717023 
GAUTAM SHEKHAR 
SHAILENDRA 

423 

71 2025114810667 AKASH LODHI 422 

72 2025114011527 SHUBHAM KUMAR 419 

75 2025114710443 VAIBHAV KUMAR 419 

74 2025114313880 MANAS RANJAN GIRI 419 

73 2025114913527 NISITA RANJAN 419 

76 2025114310798 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 416 

77 2025114915433 KUNAL VERMA 415 

78 2025114617136 ADYAJYOTI SAMANTA 412 
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79 2025114710636 PADMINI SINGH 412 

80 2025114117969 SIDHANTA KHATUA 412 

81 2025114315067 SHAILESH YADAV 412 

82 2025114819377 ASTHA TIWARI 412 

85 2025114617351 KUMAR JAIN PUCHAKAYALA 408 

83 2025114713881 SARITA KUMARI 408 

84 2025114919200 SMRUTIRANJAN PARIDA 408 

86 2025114010724 PRAGYA PRAJAPATI 408 

87 2025114617280 MISHRA ADARSH SANJAY 407 

88 2025114012944 HIRAKJYOTI MEDHI 404 

89 2025114113755 TARUN SINGH 404 

93 2025114511451 ARKA CHATTERJEE 402 

90 2025114310196 SATYAWART 401 

91 2025114016654 ABHISHEK KUMAR 401 

92 2025114917927 MO KAIF 401 

94 2025114212779 SATISH PATEL 401 

95 2025114318224 VIJAY BANDU CHUKKALWAR 400 

96 2025114815841 MD NASEEM ANSARI 400 

97 2025114716089 GEDELA VAHINI 397 

99 2025114211904 LAKSHMI K A 397 

100 2025114015974 DIVYESH KUMAR GILHARE 397 

101 2025114815615 ROBIN PARMAR 397 

102 2025114716020 HARSH RAJ 397 

103 2025114711622 SURAJ KUMAR 397 

104 2025114718922 MRITUNJAY PANDEY 393 

105 2025114413991 NAVIN KUMAR 393 

106 2025114419114 KUMAR RABINDRA PRATAP 393 

107 2025114019271 GOPIKA S 393 

108 2025114412662 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO 393 
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109 2025114013152 VEDANT VIJAY PARAB 391 

110 2025114312329 SUSHMA PANDU 389 

111 2025114511403 PRIYADARSHINI R 389 

112 2025114018137 JAYESH RAJWADE 389 

113 2025114116394 KOYYANA TIRUMULESU 389 

114 2025114513662 PIYUSH SOURAV 389 

115 2025114818180 SAHIL BHAGAT 385 

116 2025114016511 MAMIDI JAYASRI 385 

117 2025114912303 VANSHITA SAAVARNA 385 

118 2025114314269 AISHU JAIN 385 

119 2025114111186 
VINAY CHARAN REDDY 
ABBIREDDI 

385 

120 2025114119226 KUNTAL MAITY 385 

122 2025114513214 ARUN 385 

124 2025114014119 TRIPARNA SARMA 385 

125 2025114918001 JONAKDEEP SAHARIA 382 

123 2025114617459 KESAV D K 382 

121 2025114114807 
ANUPOJU SURYA VENKATA 
SAI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

382 

126 2025114512701 YASH RAVINDRA KHOKLE 382 

127 2025114610654 CHAYAN CHANDAN PADHAN 382 

128 2025114111224 UPASHANA TALUKDAR 378 

129 2025114716313 KANIBOINA MUNISAI 378 

130 2025114114986 JASHRAVI RANI MISHRA 378 

131 2025114010767 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

132 2025114110485 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

135 2025114416628 SHREESANTA KUMAR SWAIN 374 

134 2025114918276 MISHA KATIYAR 374 

136 2025114813611 SRAVYA NAMANA 370 

137 2025114217933 PAPIHA SABNAM 370 
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133 2025114516705 SHUBHAM CHAURASIA 370 

138 2025114413686 ABHAY KUMAR SINHA 370 

139 2025114518910 KSHITIJ KUMAR 370 

140 2025114312906 RAGHAVENDRA B 366 

141 2025114213441 NIDHI KUMARI 366 

142 2025114515873 HAOBIJAM KENEDY SINGH 366 

143 2025114916771 SONALI KAR 363 

144 2025114618434 ABHISHEK SAURAV 363 

145 2025114015997 AMAN KUMAR 363 

146 2025114711834 VRINDHA A KUMAR 363 

147 2025114914544 PAWAN KUMAR 362 

148 2025114715491 ILHAM MUSTHAFA K 359 

149 2025114017521 KHUSHI BHARDWAJ 359 

150 2025114917533 ADITYA HADA 359 

151 2025114210748 BHAKTI PRASAD NATH 359 

152 2025114318714 ARPIT PARETA 359 

153 2025114117700 RANJITHA L M 359 

154 2025114419080 KRISHNAMAYEE PARHI 359 

157 2025114518100 SHIVAM GUPTA 359 

156 2025114714549 ZAMIR AFZAL BHAT 359 

158 2025114014976 ADDA HINDUJA 355 

155 2025114212276 MANISH SAHU 355 

160 2025114011906 DEEPRAJ SUKHDEVE 355 

159 2025114811893 ANKIT RAJ 355 

161 2025114119385 SAMIMA YEASMIN ANSARI 355 

162 2025114914872 SANDEEP BAIRWA 355 

163 2025114711148 AARYA LOVE PATADIYA 354 

164 2025114914144 LIPI CHAND 352 

165 2025114614036 SAKSHAM SINGH CHAUHAN 352 
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166 2025114417829 ANURAG KUMAR 352 

167 2025114816218 N SRESHTA 351 

 

Category: General/Unreserved - PD   

SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

Nill       

 

Category: EWS  

SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114212898 UTKARSH ANAND 509 

2 2025114111908 UJJWAL KUMAR 509 

3 2025114518186 PARIJAT SINHA 499 

4 2025114418942 MUSKAN 472 

5 2025114310879 AMITESH PAUL 463 

6 2025114414102 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 457 

7 2025114018146 GANGADEVI K 450 

8 
2025114316485 

SWAMIREDDY VENKATA 
MAHESH 

446 

9 2025114518265 NADIM SALIM SHEIKH 442 

10 2025114011527 SHUBHAM KUMAR 419 

11 2025114713881 SARITA KUMARI 408 

12 2025114310196 SATYAWART 401 

13 2025114419114 KUMAR RABINDRA PRATAP 393 

14 2025114513662 PIYUSH SOURAV 389 

15 2025114813611 SRAVYA NAMANA 370 

16 2025114917533 ADITYA HADA 359 

17 2025114816218 N SRESHTA 351 

 

 

Category: EWS-PD 
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SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

NIL 

 
      

  

Category: OBC 

SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114912036 DEEPAK KUMAR 513 

2 2025114411295 PRABHAT KUMAR 497 

3 2025114412897 RAHUL RANJAN 494 

4 2025114511640 VISHAL KUMAR 493 

5 2025114617187 TANZIL FAIYAZ 490 

6 2025114012516 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL 490 

7 2025114212246 SHIVAM KUMAR 484 

8 2025114413520 POONAM PATEL 479 

9 2025114818582 PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 476 

10 2025114114914 NAVEEN KUMAR S 469 

11 2025114216673 PRASHANSA KUMARI 464 

12 2025114313781 PRATIYUSH KUMAR 464 

13 2025114317391 MANVI GUPTA 461 

14 
2025114816603 

SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA 
BEHERA 

461 

15 2025114911850 HEMANTH KUMAR B 460 

16 2025114519233 NEDHA JAFER 453 

17 2025114811886 TEELLA VANAJA 450 

18 2025114610403 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 

19 2025114317468 AMIT KUMAR 443 

20 2025114115101 YASH SINGH RAJPUT 443 

21 2025114814367 GANTA GUNA SAI 442 

22 2025114915689 ADARSH RATHOUR 442 
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23 2025114110836 ABHINAV RAJ 442 

24 2025114617385 SHREYANSH CHOPKAR 438 

25 2025114017002 RISHIKESH KUMAR 438 

26 2025114819222 SUKHMANJEET SINGH 435 

27 2025114217676 SAYYED NAGEESHA 434 

28 2025114015305 SHIVAM KUMAR 427 

29 2025114916994 VADDINA DIMPUL 426 

30 2025114713727 PRAGATI VINOD TELRANDHE 423 

31 2025114717023 
GAUTAM SHEKHAR 
SHAILENDRA 

423 

32 2025114913527 NISITA RANJAN 419 

33 2025114313880 MANAS RANJAN GIRI 419 

34 2025114710443 VAIBHAV KUMAR 419 

35 2025114315067 SHAILESH YADAV 412 

36 2025114518491 ADITYA MUDADLA 409 

37 2025114010724 PRAGYA PRAJAPATI 408 

38 2025114016654 ABHISHEK KUMAR 401 

39 2025114917927 MO KAIF 401 

40 2025114212779 SATISH PATEL 401 

41 2025114318224 VIJAY BANDU CHUKKALWAR 400 

42 2025114815841 MD NASEEM ANSARI 400 

43 2025114716089 GEDELA VAHINI 397 

44 2025114211904 LAKSHMI K A 397 

45 2025114716020 HARSH RAJ 397 

46 2025114413991 NAVIN KUMAR 393 

47 2025114019271 GOPIKA S 393 

48 2025114116394 KOYYANA TIRUMULESU 389 

49 2025114818180 SAHIL BHAGAT 385 

50 2025114016511 MAMIDI JAYASRI 385 
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51 2025114119226 KUNTAL MAITY 385 

52 2025114918001 JONAKDEEP SAHARIA 382 

53 2025114512701 YASH RAVINDRA KHOKLE 382 

54 
2025114114807 

ANUPOJU SURYA VENKATA 
SAI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

382 

55 2025114610654 CHAYAN CHANDAN PADHAN 382 

56 2025114716313 KANIBOINA MUNISAI 378 

57 2025114010767 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

58 2025114110485 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

59 2025114416628 SHREESANTA KUMAR SWAIN 374 

60 2025114918276 MISHA KATIYAR 374 

61 2025114516705 SHUBHAM CHAURASIA 370 

62 2025114413686 ABHAY KUMAR SINHA 370 

63 2025114518910 KSHITIJ KUMAR 370 

64 2025114312906 RAGHAVENDRA B 366 

65 2025114213441 NIDHI KUMARI 366 

66 2025114916771 SONALI KAR 363 

67 2025114618434 ABHISHEK SAURAV 363 

68 2025114015997 AMAN KUMAR 363 

69 2025114711834 VRINDHA A KUMAR 363 

70 2025114914544 PAWAN KUMAR 362 

71 2025114715491 ILHAM MUSTHAFA K 359 

72 2025114210748 BHAKTI PRASAD NATH 359 

73 2025114318714 ARPIT PARETA 359 

74 2025114518100 SHIVAM GUPTA 359 

75 2025114811893 ANKIT RAJ 355 

76 2025114212276 MANISH SAHU 355 

77 2025114014976 ADDA HINDUJA 355 

78 2025114119385 SAMIMA YEASMIN ANSARI 355 
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79 2025114914144 LIPI CHAND 352 

80 2025114417829 ANURAG KUMAR 352 

81 2025114411884 SOMNATH MAHATO 347 

82 2025114918658 PRINCE KUMAR 344 

83 2025114715191 ARYA 344 

84 2025114918255 SHAIKH IMAAZ SHAIKH ABBAS 344 

85 2025114615644 AISHWARY VARDHAN 344 

86 
2025114919468 

KOTAKONDA 
VEERANJANEYULU 

344 

87 2025114311934 SWETA KUMARI 343 

88 2025114513631 BRAJESH SINGH 340 

89 2025114819137 ABHIVEK SINGH 339 

90 2025114316070 ISHA KUMARI 337 

91 2025114217163 BRONSON SINGAM 333 

92 2025114218222 ANURAG VREMA 333 

93 2025114619409 BHAGYADEEP SAHU 333 

94 2025114713256 DEEPAK KUMAR 332 

95 2025114913733 RAHUL KUMAR 332 

96 2025114013217 SRISHTI SEJAL 332 

97 2025114618756 OMKAR KUMAR 332 

98 2025114911370 POTHINA SUSHMITHA 328 

99 2025114918634 ARVIND KUMAR 328 

100 2025114913910 SHRUTI 327 

101 2025114610114 LIZA MOHAPATRA 325 

102 2025114714764 VED PRAKASH VERMA 325 

103 2025114513468 HARKESH CHOUDHARY 325 

104 2025114314618 ESHWAROJU VIRAT 325 

105 2025114318543 SURAJ KUMAR DAS 324 

106 2025114416765 MAYANK MOHAN 322 
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107 2025114518216 SATVIK NAYAN 322 

108 2025114519000 ASTHA KUMARI 322 

109 2025114811116 GALEBOYENA SUPRAJA 321 

Category: OBC-PD  

SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

Nil 

  

Category: SC  

SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114617351 KUMAR JAIN PUCHAKAYALA 408 

2 2025114015974 DIVYESH KUMAR GILHARE 397 

3 2025114312329 SUSHMA PANDU 389 

4 2025114513214 ARUN 385 

5 2025114117700 RANJITHA L M 359 

6 2025114011906 DEEPRAJ SUKHDEVE 355 

7 2025114914872 SANDEEP BAIRWA 355 

8 2025114218422 ANAMIKA 348 

9 2025114914771 DIPANKAR JENA 344 

10 2025114812232 DIPANJAN MANDAL 343 

11 2025114612242 VIVEK UNDERIYA 332 

12 2025114619127 MUKESH R 332 

13 2025114719063 DIVYANSH MANDAWAT 331 

14 2025114517445 SWARUP SAGAR SETHY 325 

15 2025114811226 SOUVIK SARKAR 318 

16 2025114916537 SURYA PRAKASH 313 

17 
2025114617606 

NAGENDRA PRATAP 
CHAUDHARY 

313 

18 2025114910125 RENTAPALLI CHAITHANYA 310 

19 2025114819181 SONU RAJ 309 
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20 2025114214132 MEHTA MIHIR MUKESHBHAI 306 

21 2025114818750 BANSOD VAIDEHI KALIDAS 306 

22 2025114218601 SANDHARBH CHAUDHARY 306 

23 2025114710918 KIRTI PRABHAKAR 303 

24 2025114118426 DAMALA MANOJ BABU 301 

25 2025114011084 PERUMALLAPELY SHARAN 300 

26 2025114516806 VIVEKANAND 299 

27 2025114415438 PALIVELA SANDHYA 295 

28 2025114010521 CHINMAY SINGH 295 

29 2025114813616 ROUNAK RAJ 293 

30 2025114310808 DEBARNAB MAITY 292 

31 2025114214939 RAVINDRA KUMAR 292 

32 2025114711168 MONIKA BHASKAR 291 

33 2025114614242 AJAY 284 

34 2025114417539 SIDDHARTHA DAS 283 

35 2025114719370 NEERAJ KUMAR 283 

36 2025114618183 DEEKSHITHA G SHEKAR 283 

37 2025114712739 AMRIT KUMAR 283 

38 2025114818424 KAVYA MUKKALA 282 

39 2025114718036 ASHITA 280 

40 2025114810587 ANJALI KANOJE 279 

41 2025114614309 ARUN GIRVASIYA 276 

42 2025114111251 KASHISH VERMA 269 

43 2025114818305 HANS KUMAR SINGH 268 

44 2025114418856 SATYA NARAYANA BHOSAGAR 268 

45 2025114315406 JAGANNATH MAGAR 267 

46 2025114816633 JALLI JAI BALAJI 266 

47 2025114111849 BANDARU SAI TEJA 262 

48 2025114213275 JASWANT 262 
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49 2025114115320 JOY PODDAR 256 

50 2025114518005 GAUTAM JEET DIWAKER 256 

51 2025114713911 VAISHNAVI SAGAR 253 

52 
2025114915747 

VISHWAPRIYA 
KOUSHIKANAND ACHARYA 

253 

53 
2025114818188 

MRIGANKA SHEKHAR 
MAZUMDAR 

250 

54 2025114813960 VINITHA S 249 

55 2025114512145 DEOPARE PRATIK AMAN 247 

56 2025114415231 PAWAN GAUTAM RAMTEKE 240 

Category: SC-PD   

SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

NILL 

Category: ST 

SL.NO. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114315026 MUDE SAI SRINIVAS 333 

2 2025114713779 MANISH CHOUHAN 321 

3 2025114412204 NAYANJYOTI BORI 291 

4 2025114912588 KANISHKA MEENA 287 

5 2025114515289 HARSHA B 286 

6 2025114213705 PANKAJ PADUN 279 

7 2025114513697 JADHAV SAGAR WAMAN 272 

8 2025114215800 VIKASH KUMAR 272 

9 2025114013653 VISHAL KAROL 268 

10 2025114511482 ANNAPURNA MUNDARY 265 

11 2025114319026 SUMANTA KUMAR HEMBRAM 256 

12 2025114514643 SHIVANI SOLANKI 256 

13 2025114814659 SHIVANI SOLANKI 256 

14 2025114814616 SHIVANI SOLANKI 256 
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15 2025114414294 SHIVANI SOLANKI 256 

16 2025114217237 ANKIT RAJ 256 

17 2025114813635 ABBAS ALI 253 

18 2025114714809 LUNAVATH SAIKUMAR 249 

19 2025114812056 BADHAVATH RAJESHWAR 245 

20 2025114613577 VADTHYAVATH TEJASWI 243 

 

 


